www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5
F a x  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 7 7 0
Chardon 15kV and 25kV Class
Deadbreak Accessories
and Replacement Parts

0400 400 185 450/500 -
0450 450 - 500/550 240
0500 500 240 600 300
0550 550 - 650 -
0600 600 300 700 -
0650 650 - 750 400
0750 750 400 800 -
0800 800 - 900 -
0900 900 - 1000 500
1000 1000 500 - -
Compression Lug Conductor Code Chart
Chardon Shear Bolt Connector
Example:
For a Shear Bolt Connector with a conductor Range between 20-50 mm², the part number would be : SBC-B-25-50/1.
CATALOG NO. Conductor Range(mm²)
SBC-B-25-50/1 25 - 50
SBC-B-70-95/1 70- 95
SBC-B-70-120/2 70 - 120
SBC-B-150-240/2 150 - 240
SBC-B-300-400/3 300 - 400
SBC-B-500/3 500
SBC-B-500-630/3 500 - 630
Insulating Plugs
15/25 kV, 600A Insulating Plug (AL) 25-IP600
15/25 kV, 600A Insulating Plug (AL) + End Cap 25-IP600C
15/25 kV, 600A Insulating Plug (AL) + End Cap + Stud 25-IP600CS